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
Check out web site

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apartment.
Available October 1st,
prefer couple.
$850/month  inclusive.
Call 905-877-4194 after
4:00 pm.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room, appliances
included. $1,100/month.
No smoking/pets. Avail-
able immediately. Call
Cari 905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN large 1-
bedroom apartment. Ac-
ceptable for - single ~or
couple. No smoking/pets.
November 1st. Refer-
ences. 905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room apartment, 1,200
sq.ft. on 2nd floor, profes-
sional couple or single.
Appliances, no
pets/smoking.
$1,180/month  inclusive.
Available . immediately.
Call John 416-574-7707.

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment on Charles St.
Appliances included,
parking Available  No-
vember 1. $950/month
+hydro. 905-878-2804 or
905-332-6310
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Apartments &
Flats For Rent

‘town, ravine lot,

e

SILVERCREEK
I TOWERS
60 PARK AVE.

“|Large bright clean 2 & 3

bedroom units with 2
new appliances, in- suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes laundry
facility on site & regular
resident events. Open 7
days & evenings. Ask
about our incentives.
Call: 905-873-8080

www.realstar.ca

| MILTON
MILLSIDE TOWER

82 MILLSIDE DR.

Attractive quiet building,
spacious bright clean 1 &
2 bedroom units with
laundry facility & social
room on site, regular res-
ident
days & evenings.

Call; 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 3-bdrm apt, |,
5/appliances/4 car gar-
age/$980/mth+
hydro/available ~ immedi-
ately. Call 905-897-6391
or 905-302-3966.

RENTALS
1-bedroom apartment in
historic building in Rock-
wood $650/month. 2 and
3-bedroom suites in Ac-
ton, private yard, starting
at $850/month. Detached
house for rent in George-
great
neighbourhood.  $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

.

3-BEDROOM detached,
main floor, backing on o
ravine & river, deck with
Musoka setting, open
concept, central air, Cce-

ramic &  hardwood,
absolutely”  stunning,
Georgetown, $1250/mth
plus utilities. No
pets/smoking. Jim Legere
905-873-0013

3-BEDROOM main floor
of bungalow, George-
town, 3-car  parking,
exclusive use of yard, full
laundry/storage,  central
air, well maintained, close
to shopping, very clean,
November 1st,
$1,385/month; heat/hydro
included. Call 905-334-
8309.

3-BEDROOM upper lev-
el, 5-appliances, AC,
hardwood floors, hot tub
off Master Bedroom. Im-
maculate! No
pets/smokers.
$1,350/month  inclusive.
Available November 1st.
Call 905-815-7192.

ACTON 2-bedroom spot-
less main floor bungalow.
Walk to shopping, quiet
street, sunroom, deck,
hardwood, parking, appli-
ances, shared laundry.
$1,000/month  plus util-
ities.  References, no
pets/smoking. Call 519-
853-5940.

events. Open ?1

[

Houses
For Rent

3-bedroom,

185

ACTON.
large yard, no pets/smok-

ing.

ities. Available November
1st. Call 519-853-0656.

COUNTRY south of Ac-
ton...3-bedroom
bungalow $1,300/month
+Uutilities includes 5-appli-
ances +gas fireplace.
Available November 1st.
references required.
Campbellville Realty Inc.
905-854-2294.

DELIGHTFUL  3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room bungalow.
November 1st. Walk to
GO Station. Laundry, ap-
pliances, including
dishwasher, central vac.
$1,100/month plus util-
ities. Call 905-702-4921.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room 2-storey house,
all appliances.
$1,300/month plus 2/3
utilities. No pets/smoking.
References. Available
December 1st. Call Dave
Barrager 416-452-8008.

GEORGETOWN  brand
new inside 3-bedroom,
main  floor bungalow.
Hardwood floars, AC,
dishwasher. No smoking
Ipets. $1100/month  plus
utilities. 905-877-5197.

HUTTONVILLE. 3-bed-
room bungalow quiet
country  area.  Gar-
age/parking/jacuzzi. No
appliances. Yard and gar-
den maintenance not
included. Available imme-
diately. References.
$800/month plus utilities.
Call 905-451-3008.

MATTAMY home in Haw-
thorne Village for rent.
$1250/+ utilities.  Great
location to highways and

other amenities. 5 appli-~

ances, master bdrm with
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